TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

PB0000024-02 SYSTEM (ZR300,DOMESTIC)
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZR300+31014010630A+FRAMESTDREMOTE+RADIO+CONT.S+HOOK+IN+Parts

TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PB1020002-00 POWER TAKE OFF ASSY (SELECTION)

POWER TAKE OFF ASSY
PTO ASSYDORE

87%% CARRIER MAKER
keyh |07 A-—Hh
1 MITSUBISHI
IVEY
2 HINO
E/
3 IsUZU
42X
4 NISSAN
't

(NOTE)

(1) SOME TYPES OF THE CARRIER ARE
EQUIPPED WITH THE MANUFACTURER' S
GENUINE POWER TAKE OFF,

(2) POWER TAKE OFF FOR EXPORT
18 SUPPLIED FROM THE
CARRIER MANUFACTURE.

-3 3|
(1) PTO ASSYREELEK>TA-HHLERNHUET,

(20 BABGOPTO ASSYRE, EEA-AKTY,



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PB1030091-02 POWER TAKE OFF

15,16 14 12 10

— 25

100 —

— 50




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PB1030112-00 POWER TAKE OFF

38 3637

/

>

27-.°
25 |5k ﬁ
10— "
13— g b
9 —

32
35/ 4 T
33 T 2 .
19 ] T~ 40

AN




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PB1030125-02 POWER TAKE OFF

6 19,20 7 18,20 10 3 8 12 9 1 5 13 4
I //
I
. |! . ,
— 50 — ‘
L
| T @)
100 —
[ 2 16,17 11 14
[ T\




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PB1030137-03 POWER TAKE OFF

28 50

10 11 19,209 7 3 12 8 2 1 4 13 14 6

18.20 5
89 15 16,17




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PB1030147-03 POWER TAKE OFF

19 18
20 13 9 18 11 10 3 1312 2 1 5 7
| \ 14

L
y 6
\E ' 4
1

- T ) )

8 - 49
! 13

L&
15 16

100 —

24,27

— 28




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PB1030189-02 POWER TAKE OFF

100 —

L 20 — Q |




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36402470510 | CASE 1
2 36402470520 | GEAR 1
3 36402470530 | SHAFT 1
4 36401125040 | SLEEVE 1
5 36401125050 | SHIFTER SET 1
6 36400095110 | PACKING 1
7 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
8 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
9 36400095090 | SHIM N
10 36402470540 | COLLAR 1
11 80500006903 | BEARING,BALL 1
12 36401125080 | BEARING,ROLLER 2
13 36401125090 | BEARING,NEEDLE 1
14 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
15 36401125100 | RING,RETAINING 1
16 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
17 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8XxX14
18 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
20 36402015020 | PACKING 2
21 36402035040 | BOLT 1 M10X1.5X120
22 36402035050 | BOLT 1 M10X1.5X110
23 90191210050 | BOLT 2 M10X50
24 36402035010 | BOLT,STUD 1
25 36402035020 | BOLT,STUD 1
26 90267201000 | NUT 2 M10
27 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
28 36402470550 | SPACER 1
30 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
50 36402470000 | POWER TAKE OFF ASSY 1
60 31790990100 | SUPPORT 1
100 31792370000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000037




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
2 36401685020 | GEAR 1
3 36402170520 | SHAFT 1
4 36400395050 | SHAFT 1
5 36401675040 | COLLAR 1
6 36401685040 | GEAR 1
7 36401675060 | SHIFTER SET 1
8 36400135070 | BEARING 2
9 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 2
10 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
1 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
12 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
13 36400095090 | SHIM N
14 90101206015 | BOLT 1 M6X15
15 36400095130 | WASHER 1
16 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8XxX14
17 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
18 36400995080 | PACKING 1
19 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
20 80602110620 | RING,RITAINING 2 R62
21 36401025060 | PLUG 1
22 36401025070 | WASHER,PLAIN 1
23 36401025090 | PLATE,NAME 1
25 36401675080 | SHIM N
26 36400095150 | BOLT,STUD 4 M10X1.25/1.5X43
27 90267201000 | NUT 4 M10
28 90191210030 | BOLT 4 M10X30
29 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
30 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
32 36401025120 | NUT (REINFORCER) 1
33 36402170540 | COUPLING 1
34 36402170550 | WASHER 1
35 36402170560 | WASHER 1
36 36402170570 | NUT 1
37 36402170580 | KEY 1
100 36402170000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000042



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
2 91002801400 | O-RING 5 1B P14
3 91803600200 | CLIP 1 D=13-20
4 37002439140 | HOSE 2 L=1000
37002480810 | HOSE 2 L=1000 ER4338
5 37002458020 | HOSE 2 L=930
37002480800 | HOSE 2 L=930 ER4338
6 37002450960 | HOSE 2 L=890 ER4337
37002450960 | HOSE 1 L=890 ER4338
37002480790 | HOSE 1 L=890 ER4338
7 37002458030 | HOSE 1 L=890
37002480780 | HOSE 1 L=890 ER4338
8 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
9 37002506230 | HOSE 1 L=475
10 31641031000 | JOINT 1
21 31631121100 | BODY 1
22 31631121200 | CORE 1
23 91531208000 | PACKING 2
24 91100308000 | RING,SEAL 7
25 31631061000 | RING,SLIP 1 KA6300
31631802000 | RING ASSY,SLIP 1 KA6301 KA6394 0002
31631803000 | RING ASSY,SLIP 1 KA6395 0002
26 90180208016 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 M8X16
27 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
28 90102208035 | BOLT 4 M8X35
29 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 8
30 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
31 82114203020 | CONNECTOR (CAP) 1
32 82121502020 | PLATE 1
33 82114203030 | CONNECTOR (CAP) 1
34 82121502030 | PLATE 1
35 31631121300 | SUPPORT 1
36 90171110016 | BOLT 4 M10X16
37 82100002855 | CAP 2
100 31631130000 | JOINT,ROTARY 1

000047



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No |
7 36635615010 | VALVE,CONTROL 1
8 36635635010 | VALVE,CONTROL 1
9 36641235030 | VALVE,RELIEF 1
10 36635615020 | VALVE,RELIEF 1
14 36635605010 | VALVE,CONTROL 1
22 36640765060 | O-RING 1
31 36635545060 | PLUG 2
32 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18
44 36635545020 | O-RING 6
45 36635545030 | WIPER 6
52 36640765060 | O-RING 3
55 36635545040 | BRACKET 2
57 36635545050 | O-RING 6
68 36641235070 | SPRING 1
69 36641235080 | SPRING 1
70 36641235090 | O-RING 1
71 91411001000 | RING,BACKUP 1 TIP10A
72 91000590800 | O-RING 1 AS568-908
73 36640765130 | O-RING 2
75 91002801000 | O-RING 2 1B P10
100 36635630000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL (R/J,3-BLOCK) 1

000052



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial
1 (Frxwxxsma) | OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (POWER SUPPLY) 1
3 (***********) PLATE ASSY,NAME (POWER SUPPLY) 1
11 (Frxxxxea) | PIPING,LOWER (WITHOUT R/J,MAIN-1 BLOCK) 1
12 36635610000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL (POWER SUPPLY) 1

000056



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
2 37000916390 | JOINT 1
3 31641050100 | JOINT 2
4 36671630000 | JOINT ASSY,SELF SEAL 1
5 80430620800 | JOINT 2
6 37000923700 | JOINT 1
7 37002506130 | HOSE 1 L=1200
8 37002443890 | HOSE 1 L=820
9 90101208022 | BOLT 3 M8Xx22

10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8

11 80400160203 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1

12 80400160182 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1

13 91803600400 | CLIP 2 D=27-40
14 82100002018 | CLAMP 1 WR35
15 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8

16 90101208016 | BOLT 1 M8X16
17 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8

31 36671635010 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1

32 36671635020 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1

41 91002801800 | O-RING 4 1B P18
51 91002802900 | O-RING 1 1B P29

000061




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PB1910106-00 PIPING




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PC1010712-01 OUTRIGGER (4TON,WITHOUT FLOAT)




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PC1020038-02 OUTRIGGER,REAR (ROTARY)

BRES FORUD y U (WA TYF)
KEY NO. OUTRIGGER ; REAR {(ROTARY)
L—-AASSBY

1
FRAME ASSY

AN JASSY VOHN AT
OPE.ASSY ,CONT.VALVE

7" L-FASSY,R—4
PLATE ASSY,NAME

N AE 257 L ue ¥ euR (1)
PIPING,REAR JACK (1)

NNDT yI=FN d2bO-0

122
VALVE.MANUAL CONTROL

N AES VH ,aOon-

23
PIFPING,LOWER




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PC1020095-02 OUTRIGGER,REAR (FRAME)

FRONT




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PC1030301-03 CYLINDER,JACK (REAR OUTRIGGER)

4 1 2

\ —— \ —
|

\ N _E/_i
( ] EO ¢ E
| Bras vms

O




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PC1030427-01 CYLINDER,JACK (CAST)

50 /
/, ll— | ’/1
// /’ ] | \ 6 A |
j /
| 7 L LY ‘*\5
- KB -
| I”WMM:::\7
I /mA
| 1~ \11A |
\12A

A\IPACKING SET KEY NO.30 {(KEY NO.4,6,9,10,11,12)



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PC1030437-01 CYLINDER,JACK (FRICTION-WELDED)

/

> -

/

=L
R
il

{ﬁ

Jzt/ﬁi !

8 A

9 A '
10 A

A IPACKING SET KEY NO.30 (KEY NO.2,4,7,8,9,10 )



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PC1230021-04 PIPING,REAR JACK (2,ROTARY)

CONNECTED
TO FPIPING,.REAR JACK (1)




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 37002417360 | HOSE 2 L=1800
2 37002436720 | HOSE 2 L=1850
3 37000924770 | FITTING,ELBOW 4
4 82100002039 | CLAMP 4
5 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
7 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
8 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
9 80182206010 | SCREW,MACHINE 2

10 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6

000105



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Ser
1 36081325090 | RING,SNAP 1
2 36081325010 | SPACER 1
3 36081325080 | SHIM SET 1
4 36081325110 | BEARING,TAPER ROLLER 1
5 36081325020 | WORM 1
6 36081325120 | BEARING,TAPER ROLLER 1
7 36080755040 | GAUGE,OIL 1
8 36080235080 | WASHER,SEAL 1 M16
9 80316090060 | PLUG 1 KKT PT3/8
12 91280431931 | SEAL,OIL 1
13 36081325050 | CASE,GEAR 1
14 36081325130 | BEARING,BALL(METAL SHIELD TYPE 6210ZZC3) 1
15 36081325140 | BEARING,BALL (RUBBER SEAL TYPE 6210LLU) 1
16 36080495050 | BOLT,SEMS (M10X25,WITH WASHER) 9
17 36080505080 | KEY 1
18 36081325060 | WHEEL,WORM 1
19 36081325070 | CASE,GEAR 1
20 80500006209 | BEARING,BALL 1
21 80601110450 | RING,RITAINING 1 S45
22 36080015000 | PIN 2
23 82400000478 | BREATHER 1
31 36081325500 | GEAR,SPUR 1
50 36081320000 | REDUCER,SWING SPEED 1

000110



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

N =

No oabhw

31500701100
82100002596
34354781720
31473744700
91810130240
44630111170
90186206045
90303070601

HARNESS

RELAY

RELAY (WITH HARNESS)
HARNESS (L=1000)
FASTENER

SPACER

BOLT,FLANGE
WASHER,PLAIN

[ G N G N i N Yy

M6X45

KD2333

KD2332

000115




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

OB WN-

31502991100
82100002596
82115001005
82100000191
82100000183
91810130240

HARNESS
RELAY
CONNECTOR
TERMINAL
INSULATOR
FASTENER

ONDN=_2DNDN

000175

000120




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PE5021182-01 ELEC.ASSY (VEHICLE)

8,20
____\( ﬁ— J___crs"o___1
J‘—#Jﬂ‘,/j M= uF
AVET | § |
EBNF AR . i
(DC24v) —~ S I e s
PTOZA »¥ PTOS Y7
R/W
1
™~ L
I T Br
31 73-4HASSY 3
P 3
a |r lo rdv 5.6
79,16 /m_{
4 a |r
\\\ \\\ QD—JA
[~ F i a T3
ASSY 21
[ 73 v WF2
9,16 |° Jf’—‘?—lzl = 3
\\? = =
_. _. 9,16
ST Wik S32ER

N=F DTS 7DTRENA=F L TR4 9 FHHY, PTOS Y FOLERICPTORA w FIE SRS

8,20
> ___\lﬁ?____\,’p
A= T2 uF n—#zﬁazi
QDTJHI!
AGNIARE I S S S
(DC24V) - baus T
PTORA »F PTOZ>3
R/W
1
“~ L
G [~ Br
31 | 7s-sassy [ ¥
P 3
e lr lo v B 15 5.6
~ 9,16 m.
4 a |r
PN
\\”, 4753 JMF3 \ ’
ASSY 21
2733 T2
9,16 8 J?—Q—El > ’
ﬁ\‘! 1 4
N . 9,16
533 R SYIER

N=F T 7DERENA—F T4 o FHHY, PTOSVTOERICPTORAS o FHHESRE




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PF1010167-02 WINCH (HARTYS)

100

® : FACING KIT KEY NO.101 ( JAPANESE )
® : FACING KIT KEY NO.102 { ENGLISH )

® Protective seal
& Replacement interval name plate



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PF1020035-00 DRUM,WINCH (Y.G.TEC)

1(\)0
: 1
E' 67
5 S )

\@— _________________ ) _J@f/ 4

e -
\ )_] E‘\\\x 3

| :
| r 2

| —




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PF1050464-00 HOOK (1-PART LINE)

P
HOOK

7' L—-FASSY ,R-4A
PLATE ASSY,NAME

FATOS AN DA
DETECTOR,QOVER WIND




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PF5100218-01 FRAME ASSY (R/O:WITHOUT LOCK ASSY)

100
wRES ZL—AASSY (OWZASSYF)
KEY NO. FRAME ASSY (WITHOUT LOCK ASSY)

FahUuR L UP (FL-A4)
OUTRIGGER 4 REAR (FRAME)

PUZE LY YU (UPTORUD )
CYLINDER, JACK (REAR QUTRIGGER)

N AE U2 JUuP Y k(D AT F)
PIPING,REAR JACK (2,ROTARY)

HARREEFB LS >TRRYFTNENBDBHY KT,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PG1120145-00 DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH (BML,5-6SECT.)

R
\\*K\
I \ LY
\w 2
QQ
! ’ L
BOOM, BASE



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PG1130144-01 DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH (MOUNT)

4 s

/ /
e
ZR500 4 ZR550
ZREE0O ONLY




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PG1350029-00 WELDED PARTS (SUPPORT FOR BML)

BOOM . 2ND

5 OR 6

KEY NO, MODEL
5 ZR266 4, ZR296
ZR306 . ZR365

6 ZR2E5, ZR290
ZR305, ZR365




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PH1060327-00 DETECTOR,OVER WINDING (RETAINING WIRE RO

e T |
S . U" -~ ||U | . |
o ! j | ’
HE |
T - 1
1|
||r’= |: I 7/ ::
1 : |'ﬂ1-J | i () X a:hEAEOEFERAT 10N /
.L.U.J\J___Jb \ g
I : 2.3
&
- 7
s (&
=




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PH1250115-00 MOMENT LIMITER (BML)

100

21




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PH5032122-00 HARNESS (L=1000)




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PH5034297-00 HARNESS

&
| Ji o
3




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 36663955100 | SHAFT 1 ES7642
2 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 1
4 91001206500 | O-RING 1 1A G65
5 36660025021 | COVER (OIL SEAL) 1
6 36660025140 | SEAL,OIL 1
7 36663485110 | RING,RETAINING 1 R72
8 36663955020 | PLATE, THRUST 1
9 36663955030 | BARREL ASSY (CYLINDER) 1

10 36663955040 | PLATE (VALVE) 1
1 36661925030 | COVER (BOTTOM) 1
12 80500006203 | BEARING,BALL 1
13 36662355110 | PIN 2
14 36663955050 | O-RING 1
15 36663955060 | BOLT 6 M10X35
16 14125151020 | KEY 1
17 36660125060 | PLUG 2 PF3/8
18 36081315130 | PROTECTOR (THREAD) 2
19 91001102201 | O-RING 1 1A P22A
21 36663955070 | PISTON (LOCK) 1
22 91001101800 | O-RING 1 1A P18
23 91410001800 | RING,BACKUP 1 P18
24 36663955080 | SPRING (LOCK) 1
25 36663955090 | CAP (LOCK) 1
44 36660025100 | SPRING (PLUNGER) 5
45 14125151300 | RING,RETAINING 1
46 12645103171 | SPRING (CENTER) 1
200 36663950000 | MOTOR,HYDRAULIC 1

000182



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
8 36642935040 | RING 4
9 36646085020 | O-RING 2 ER2176
11 36640085025 | SPRING 2
12 36646085030 | SOLENOID 1 ER2176
104 36642935050 | PLUG 1 ER2177
109 36642935060 | O-RING 2 ER2177
115 90131505050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M5X50 ER2177
156 36602555010 | O-RING 1 ER2177
157 36646085031 | SOLENOID 1 ER2177
159 36649855100 | O-RING 1 ER2177
160 36640085015 | RETAINER 2 ER2177
163 36647895010 | PROTECTOR 1 ER2177
200 36645900000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1

000186



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

S

1

36682150000

METER,LOAD (2.9TON KUSABA/ENG.& JAPANESE)

1

000191




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 31950302001 | LOCK ASSY 1 ES9079
31950302002 | LOCK ASSY 1 ES9080 KA6222
31950302003 | LOCK ASSY 1 KA6223 KA9834
31950472000 | LOCK ASSY 1 KA9835
2 90203201000 | NUT 2 M10
3 90172110055 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X55
4 90172110020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X20
5 31950332001 | LOCK ASSY 1 ES9079
31950332002 | LOCK ASSY 1 ES9080 KA6222
31950332003 | LOCK ASSY 1 KA6223 KA9834
31950492000 | LOCK ASSY 1 KA9835
6 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 10
21 31950300401 | SUPPORT 1 ES9079
31950300402 | SUPPORT 1 ES9080
31950300460 | SUPPORT (STEEL CAST) 1 ES9080
22 37000537270 | PLATE 2 KA6222
37000537270 | PLATE 2 ES9079
37000537270 | PLATE 2 ES9080 KA9834
37000537270 | PLATE 2 KA6223
37000537270 | PLATE 2 KA9835
23 31950300501 | LEVER 1 KA6222
31950300501 | LEVER 1 ES9079
31950300501 | LEVER 1 ES9080 KA9834
31950300501 | LEVER 1 KA6223 KA9834
31950491100 | LEVER 2 KA9835
24 37001400341 | SPRING 1
25 31950300601 | HOOK 1 KA6222
31950300601 | HOOK 1 ES9079
31950300601 | HOOK 1 ES9080 KA6222
31950300602 | HOOK 2 KA6223
26 37001510080 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 1 ES9079
37001510080 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 1 KA6222
37001510080 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 1 ES9080 KA9834
37001510080 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 1 KA6223
37001510080 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 1 KA9835
27 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 12 ES9079
90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 12 KA6222
90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 12 ES9080 KA9834
90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 12 KA6223
90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 12 KA9835
28 82400000527 | CAP 1 KA6222
82400000527 | CAP 1 ES9079
82400000527 | CAP 1 ES9080 KA9834
82400000527 | CAP 1 KA6223
82400000527 | CAP 1 KA9835
29 90203201200 | NUT 1 M12 ES9079
90203201200 | NUT 1 M12 KA6222
90203201200 | NUT 1 M12 ES9080 KA9834
90203201200 | NUT 1 M12 KA6223
90203201200 | NUT 1 M12 KA9835
30 37000400510 | BEARING,PLAIN 2 ES9079
37000400510 | BEARING,PLAIN 2 KA6222
37000400510 | BEARING,PLAIN 2 ES9080 KA9834
37000400510 | BEARING,PLAIN 2 KA6223
37000400510 | BEARING,PLAIN 2 KA9835
31 80824001206 | BEARING,PLAIN 1 KA6222
80824001206 | BEARING,PLAIN 1 ES9079
80824001206 | BEARING,PLAIN 1 ES9080 KA9834
80824001206 | BEARING,PLAIN 1 KA6223
80824001206 | BEARING,PLAIN 1 KA9835
41 31950330701 | SUPPORT 1 ES9079
31950330702 | SUPPORT 1 ES9080
31950330720 | SUPPORT (STEEL CAST) 1 ES9080

000196



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PL1010569-03 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (POWER SUPPLY)

i

|
I o o !|=::_=!_?=r! l_lL
L ___H' e —{ ] | __I___7(’_L \——
AN
I Lo~ ,ﬁf///’#j
el AN
oy /T

N
|
-
I :D
1T
ol

i

|

9,10




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZR300+31014010630A+FRAMESTDREMOTE+RADIO+CONT.S+HOOK+IN+Parts

TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PL1011067-00 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

:Z g
Il ey S
6 Qo 17 ~ / .,./' 17\,\5 9
=] 1 _ L
Qo - O ?"1—" I
1 —— 2 T " 10
Y -
18 A :\18 18 "--.._I_____En___d |
B | I
I
T c




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PN1012235-01 ELEC.ASSY (CONVERTER DC24V-AC100V)

NIPA

S N
|

O

\\ Ea—XHRuP2
| ] [
! }

11

ST o)
H =g

4ZX, hax, BF
v, LY,

BRD ¥ A0 B3 20N

APV =n=32IRK




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PN1012325-03 ELEC.ASSY (REMOTE CONTROL)

[T
LI T A 7]

sl 7

(13N 1)

MR Mt




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Rel

A ON-

~N o

31476062200
91810130240
31477311200
31477311100
82197518119
82197518114
31477372100
91850310405

HARNESS
FASTENER

SWITCH ASSY (PLATING:NACC)
PLATE,NAME

CAP (PLUS ONE MFG./BLACK)
CAP (MATSUSHITA/BLACK)
HARNESS

CLAMP (BLACK)

N = a0 =

000217



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PN1012638-03 ELEC.ASSY

A2 FPR# L



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PN1013756-00 ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

;

':-'-;:1:-:: T =  E— ==
=gyl — T— 70
| e s = I = i
e —=:C e
i = _'_E = !_
[t - —— E——
M= I o __ o
e _-—l
N )
@
) S )




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PN1013981-01 ELEC.ASSY

1 6 7




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 31500623100 | HARNESS 1
3 31654031200 | COVER 1
4 31500500400 | PLATE,NAME 1
5 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 8 M6X10
6 31500523600 | COVER 1
7 91810130240 | FASTENER 32
8 91850310405 | CLAMP (BLACK) 4
9 31500623400 | SUPPORT 1
10 31500623500 | COVER 1
1 90186208020 | BOLT,FLANGE 3 M8X20
12 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 2 M8
13 82100002596 | RELAY 2
14 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 3 M6
15 31476361200 | HARNESS (WHITE) 1 L=2000
16 82100000192 | TERMINAL 1
17 82100000182 | INSULATOR 1
18 82108501090 | SWITCH 2
19 31360204310 | SUPPORT 2
20 90101206008 | BOLT 4 M6X8
21 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
22 91850310305 | CLAMP 9
23 82108501070 | SWITCH 1
24 31477332101 | SUPPORT 1
25 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X14
26 31652160100 | HARNESS 1 L=1400
29 31500623900 | HARNESS 1
41 31500623300 | SUPPORT 1
42 82197600103 | CAP (RED) 1
43 42950544200 | SWITCH ASSY (SILVER:PANASONIC) 1
31500623800 | SWITCH ASSY (PLANTING:NACC) 1
44 31651762400 | COVER 1
45 80192486010 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M6X10

000235



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 31476362102 | ALARM ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1 KB2389
31476362103 | ALARM ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1 KB2390 KC8756
31476362104 | ALARM ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1 KC8757
2 31475352100 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 31476362200 | HARNESS (WHITE) 1 L=6000
31477472200 | RELAY ASSY 1 KC8757
4 31380174000 | LAMP ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1
5 82100000191 | TERMINAL 2
6 82100000183 | INSULATOR 2
7 91810130240 | FASTENER 10
8 82115001002 | CONNECTOR 4
9 82100001400 | TERMINAL 5
10 31475982100 | PLATE,CAUTION 1 ES8335
31476362700 | PLATE,CAUTION 1 ES8336
11 31380292600 | SUPPORT 1
12 80172305020 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X20
13 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5
14 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 5
15 31477472100 | HARNESS (RED) 2 L=1000 KC8756
31477472300 | HARNESS 2 L=1000 KC8757
16 82100001220 | INSULATOR 5
17 31476362300 | RELAY ASSY 1 KC8756
31504322200 | RELAY ASSY 1 KC8757
18 31475982400 | DIODE ASSY 1
19 82100000192 | TERMINAL 1
20 82100000182 | INSULATOR 1
21 90928040101 | SCREW,TAPPING 3 M4X10
23 82115001005 | CONNECTOR 7

000238



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PN1080230-01 LAMP (MOUNT,BOOM/24V-45W)

ErEE 507 (07 —ANIDT/24V-ADBWIODI42 587 O2)
KEY NO. LAMP (MOUNT , BOOM/24V—-45W {HOOK-IN,RADIQO CONTROL)

N EZXASSY (0D-)
ELEC.ASSY (LOWER)

NMEVASSY (Zun' =)
ELEC.ASSY (UPPER)




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PN1140225-00 SWITCH ASSY (GREEN:PANASONIC)

10

SPEAKER SW

=]
B ::I
C )

INCHING MODE SW |=I“

=]
B H
C )

O CN8

| HOOK STOWING SW

HORN SWw

]
A7




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 31370255010 | PLATE 1
2 31370255020 | CASE 1
9 31370255080 | BRUSH 1
10 31370255090 | PLATE 1
11 80175104012 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X12
12 90240200400 | NUT,CAP 2 M4
13 90303100401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4
14 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
15 31370255100 | RING,SLIP 1
16 82100000080 | CORD (1-LINE) 14 | M
17 31370255110 | WASHER 2
18 90102205008 | BOLT 2 M5X8
19 31370255120 | GROMMET 1
24 90102205012 | BOLT 4 M5X12
25 90201200500 | NUT 4 M5
26 90303100501 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 5
27 82100000192 | TERMINAL 1
28 82100000182 | INSULATOR 1
30 82100000191 | TERMINAL 1
31 82100000183 | INSULATOR 1
41 36160265010 | SPRING ASSY 1
500 36160670000 | REEL,CORD 1

000251



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

37002246230

PLATE,NAME

2

000256




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pa

= 0 OWOONOUHAWN-=-

— -

37002220770
37002220780
37002220790
37002220800
31394490500
31393180100
31611300500
31395220250
37002220430
31394500100
31394500200

PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,CAUTION
REFLECTOR (RED)
PLATE,NAME (WHITE)
PLATE,CAUTION
PLATE,CAUTION
PLATE,CAUTION
PLATE,CAUTION

= =2 NDNNANRAPD A

000261



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 31360746100 | PLATE,CAUTION (BML) 1
2 31360746200 | PLATE,NAME (E.Y.E.S.) 2

000266




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page:
1 31394270230 | PLATE,CAUTION 2
2 31393180100 | REFLECTOR (RED) 2
3 31395220250 | PLATE,CAUTION 2
4 37002220430 | PLATE,CAUTION 2

000271



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rel
1 37002220460 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 37002220470 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 37002220480 | PLATE,NAME 1
4 37002220490 | PLATE,NAME 2
5 37002220500 | PLATE,NAME 1
6 37002220510 | PLATE,NAME 1
7 37002220520 | PLATE,NAME 1
8 37002220530 | PLATE,NAME 1
9 37002220540 | PLATE,NAME 1

10 37002220550 | PLATE,NAME 1
11 37002220560 | PLATE,NAME 1
12 37002220570 | PLATE,NAME 1
13 37002220580 | PLATE,NAME 1
16 31395220230 | PLATE,CAUTION 2
17 37002220420 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
18 37002220410 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
19 37002220440 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
20 31394270230 | PLATE,CAUTION 2
21 31395220250 | PLATE,CAUTION 2
22 37002220430 | PLATE,CAUTION 2
23 37002206490 | PLATE,NAME (GREASE) 5
24 37002220450 | PLATE,NAME 1
25 37002200320 | PLATE,NAME 1
26 37002213190 | PLATE,NAME (LEVEL,ISO VG46) 1
27 37002224400 | PLATE,NAME 1
28 37002224440 | PLATE,NAME 1

000276



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | F
1 31500512100 | PLATE,CAUTION (AWL) 1
3 31361473100 | PLATE,NAME 2

000281




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarl
1 31361841100 | PLATE,CAUTION (FOR AWL) 1
2 31361841200 | PLATE,CAUTION (FOR BML) 1

000286



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa;
1 (FrH*asasiky | ELEC.ASSY (POST) 1 000
2 (Frxxxxxm) | ELEC.ASSY (FRAME) 1 000
3 36806243000 | SWITCH BOX 1 000

000291




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
5 82182819823 | DIODE 1 1.5A
9 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 1
100 34354781720 | RELAY (WITH HARNESS) 1

000296




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

PV1020230-03 VALVE,REMOTE CONTROL (NACHI)

2345

64

63

65

62
66

61>81>91>4101

121 r115

120

125




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

PV1020351-00 VALVE,REMOTE CONTROL

9
[ _ _ | _ _
147
164 115 90 139 122 123 137 124 127
| |
= 101 ) 82
O @)
[
143
140 141 142
117 118 119 120 121 125 128 126 129 144
L - _— j— -
10
[ - - I - -
161 90 133 164 135 123 173 177
162
130
O i
[ °0O
174 185
L — — — —
11
[ - - | - -
131 90 133 164 135 123 173 177
132 O )
130 \ (
8] n 1 g N
)
162 174 185




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (E

1 36802015010 | CASE KIT 1

2 36800565070 | CASE KIT (LOWER) 1

3 36800555080 | LABEL (SEAL) 1

4 36800095041 | BELT ASSY 1

5 36800565100 | COVER (BATTERY) 1

6 36800095030 | CASE (BATTERY) 1
22 36800095060 | CASE (RING) 1
23 36801995040 | ANTENNA (FLEXIBLE) 1
24 36800565150 | PLATE,NAME 1
25 36800565130 | RUBBER 1
42 36800565080 | CASE ASSY 1
52 36800295110 | GUARD 1
53 36801995080 | GRIP 1
100 36802012000 | SWITCH BOX (RADIO CONTROL,TYPE-E) 1

000304



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PV1030090-00 SWITCH BOX

100




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial
1 36803405010 | BOARD ASSY 1
2 36802975170 | CASING 1
3 36802975030 | COVER 2
4 36802975040 | PANEL 1
5 36802975050 | SCREEN 1
6 36802975060 | GASKET 1
7 36802975070 | GASKET 1
8 36802975080 | GASKET 1
9 36802975090 | PLATE (RADIATOR) 1

10 36802975100 | CONNECTOR ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
11 36802975110 | CONNECTOR ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
12 36800175030 | CAP 1
13 36802975120 | DRIER,AIR 1
18 36802975180 | CONNECTOR ASSY 2
19 36802975190 | PLUG 2
20 36802985010 | RECEIVER (DATA) 1
21 36802975160 | BRACKET 1
31 36802975200 | FUSE 1
50 36803401000 | CONTROL BOX (REMOCON.RADICON,D-TYPE) 1

000313



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End]

1 36803575011 | BOARD ASSY 1

2 36802975171 | CASING 1

3 36802975031 | COVER 2

4 36802975041 | PANEL 1

5 36802975051 | SCREEN 1

6 36802975061 | GASKET 1

7 36802975071 | GASKET 1

8 36802975081 | GASKET 1

9 36802975091 | PLATE (RADIATOR) 1
10 36802975101 | CONNECTOR ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
11 36802975111 | CONNECTOR ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
12 36800175031 | CAP 1
13 36802975121 | DRIER,AIR 1
18 36802975181 | CONNECTOR ASSY 2
19 36802975191 | PLUG 2
20 36802985011 | RECEIVER (DATA) 1
21 36802975161 | BRACKET 1
31 36802975201 | FUSE 1
100 36803572001 | CONTROL UNIT 1

000318



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PV1070014-02 RADIO CONTROL

BEES 53 4 avpro- (b2¥300 %)
KEY NO. RADIO CONTROL

R VIR A=A Y
BOX,STOWING

IOV, TYUFF
MOUNT s ANTENNA

T L=k R—A (UDVYE AL W)
PLATE s NAME

7' L= by R—A (FAUF/ YDV UF PUTVAL)
PLATE s NAME

FP—3" PN YT
CHARGER  BATTERY

NAEVASSY (BMLI AFA45485)
ELEC.ASSY (BML)

~l

A kD= 2=V
CONTROL UNIT

11

FoTF
ANTENNA

12

RAWF K wHz
SWITCH BOX

13




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PV1070233-00 RADIO CONTROL (KIT:LED)

Ay bo-=J 3=V}
CONTROL UNIT

r e ara
ANTENNA

RAVF K VIR
SWITCH BOX

NEASSY
ELEC.ASSY

R YER A=A G
BOX,STOWING




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PV1070361-00 RADIO CONTROL (FOR TAIWAN)

BEES S F avbko-) {(#L04%)
KEY NO. RADIO CONTROL (FOR TAIWAN)

K YHRRE—A G
BOX STOWING

N

NEVASSY
ELEC,ASSY

JxhO=-) A=W
CONTROL UNIT

11

AA4UF K WHR
SWITCH BOX




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PV1090041-00 PARTS,AWL(5,6SECT./RADICON OR M,HOOK-IN)

EREE A=Y AWL (B,6%° »/58 AVORIZAFTNIVEL I =0A)
KEY NO. PARTS,AWL (4,6 SECT./RADICCN OR M,HOOK-IN)

NEVASSY (Fun' =)
ELEC.ASSY (UPPER)

~ IOUH
MOUNT

2" L= FASSY R—4A (ZUn® =)
PLATE ASSY,NAME (UPPER)

w

FTATIH T A LI R
DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH

E-X2ph UIVS
MOMENT LIMITER

& NnAEVASSY (3L 7 ¥ »3on-32)
ELEC.ASSY (HARNESS FOR STANDBY POWER)




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PV1400014-02 ANTENNA (FOR RADIO CONTROL)

10

|

BTV e

1
w

|
|
g
\

-_—
e un%

N




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PV1400032-01 ANTENNA (RADIO CONTROL/SELECTION DATA)

Select the antenna according to

the vehicle to be mounted on.
(BRETIEICLY, TELDZ VT TEBELTTE, )

Antenna selection
(7 VT FEEEXR)

Vehicle to be mounted on (3¥XH)

1 |MITSUBISHI KC-FU,FV,FS,FY FPG%x*

Large-size cab
2 |[MITSUBISHI U-FM&*% ,KC-FM&%*%

(RBEEE)
3 |Others (LELAOEN)

4 |HINO KC-FC

5 |HINO KK-FD,FC

6 MITSUBISHI U-FK&1*.FL&1 %%
Middle-size cab

7 |MITSUBISHI KC-FH,FK7

(P RIERE)
8 [MITSUBISHI KC-FK6&6,FL6

9 | ISUZU SKW***

10 |0thers (FELADKE

11 IMITSUBISHI KC-FED**,FEG&**

122 IMITSUBISHI KK—-FE7%%

13. |MITSUBISH] U-FED#** ,FEG**

Day cab
(UNREREELR)

14 [TOYOTA KK-XZU3%,BU3%* (STD CAB)

15, | TOYOTA KK-XZU3%,BU4* (WIDE CAB)

16. |0thers (LECIAOER)

17 |0thers (tELAONK) (ZF 100,200 ZR100,200)




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PV1410002-01 MOUNT,ANTENNA (RADIO CONTROL)




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PV1410007-01 MOUNT,ANTENNA (RADIO CONTROL,D.E-TYPE)

£ \

ﬁ?\\? m;xv .

n -

W ¢ ITERENTIER
.
1 d

1:LEFT SIDE | | | 5
2:RIGHT SIDE

B £




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PV1410013-01 MOUNT,ANTENNA (RADIO CONTROL,D.E-TYPE)

# 2\

-




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PV1410023-00 MOUNT,ANTENNA(FREQUENCY A.B/MOUNT,GUARD)




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PV1410028-00 MOUNT,ANTENNA (FREQUENCY A.B)

10 —» \




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PV1410033-00 MOUNT,ANTENNA (FREQUENCY D.E)

10 —» \




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PW5060005-01 WINCH ASSY (Y.G.TEC)

100

51 o
I I

|

20
17

® : FACING KIT KEY NO 101 ( JAPANESE )
®  FACING KIT KEY NO.102 ({ ENGLISH )

® Protective seal

® Replacement interval name plate



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PY1000467-00 OPTIONS (HYDRAULIC-RELATED,STD)

FEAT % 3D
OPTICNS

BER&
HYDRAULIC-RELATED

(BVEH—X) LUBRLT{EZLY
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PY1560039-01 ALARM SYSTEM

BREE To5—A LRAFA(FZ72,70RUA HZ/0DDRL)
KEY NO. ALARM SYSTEM

NLEVASSY (ZOhUD 7))
ELEC.ASSY {(OUTRIGGER)

NfBUASSY (7" —47")
ELEC.ASSY {(BODOM)

NARVASSY (HYDYpPUanTF )
ELEC.ASSY

7° L—PFASSY 24
PLATE ASSY,NAME




TM-ZR300 31014010630A FRAME/STD,REMOTE-RADIO CONT.,S-HOOK-IN
PY2340011-00 PLATE (355X355,H=80)



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZR300+31014010630A+FRAMESTDREMOTE+RADIO+CONT.S+HOOK+IN+Parts

